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201804060001
14420

04/06/2018
08:25:05

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAFFEY
NICHOLAS

201804230001
34850

04/23/2018
11:17:27

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWIFT JAISON

201805100001
60510

05/10/2018
11:46:31

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NORWOOD
HOLLIE

201805110001
62020

05/11/2018
10:11:26

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BENTLEY
CYNTHIA

201805150001
67790

05/15/2018
02:52:46

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCGEHEE
BRITTNEY

201805240001
80330

05/24/2018
09:50:15

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAWLEY
BRETNEY

201806110002
05180

06/11/2018
11:42:30

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TORRES
NOEMI

201807120002
49130

07/12/2018
03:47:18

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS
LASHUN

201807240002
61790

07/24/2018
08:02:29

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES OLIVER
GRESHAM

Instr
#:20120223000
063770

201807250002
66370

07/25/2018
03:51:30

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRETLOW
ASHANTI C

201807250002
66380

07/25/2018
03:51:31

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSSELL
ROBIN D

201809100003
23930

09/10/2018
12:07:29

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARROLL
MICHELLE

201809120003
28390

09/12/2018
02:50:56

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WHITNER
JACKIE L

Instr
#:20170925000
347900

201811270004
13900

11/27/2018
09:36:26

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FINDLEY
CODY



201802230000
57640

02/23/2018
10:53:09

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON
KENNETHA D

201802230000
57650

02/23/2018
10:53:10

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEDFORD
REBEKAH

201803050000
70610

03/05/2018
12:19:31

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CEDOTAL
TOMMY

201804060001
15520

04/06/2018
12:36:37

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GENTRY
THOMAS

201807120002
49120

07/12/2018
03:47:17

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLLIS
GREGORY

201808280003
08750

08/28/2018
11:30:07

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COGGINS
ROY

201808280003
08760

08/28/2018
11:30:08

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VICK JOHN


